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Service List

Michael Wallace
Administrative Law Judge
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capital Av 
Springfield IL 62701
mwallace@icc.illinois.gov

Greg Rockrohr
Engineering Staff
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
grockroh@icc.illinois.gov

Phil Hardas 
Finance Staff
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
phardas@icc.illinois.gov

Mark Baird
Director, Regulatory Affairs
Reliant Energy
7642 West 450 N.
Sharpsville, IN 46068
mbaird@reliant.com

Clare Doyle
Deputy General Counsel
Reliant Energy
1000 Main Street
Houston, TX 77002
713-497-5228 (voice)
713-537-5228 (fax)
cdoyle@reliant.com

Rich Rathvon
Reliant Energy
379 Thornwall St.
Edison, NJ 08837
732-321-2037 (voice)
732-321-2055 (fax)
rrathvon@reliant.com

John Ritch
Power Dispatch & Scheduling
Reliant Energy
1000 Main Street
Houston, TX 77002
713-497-1377 (voice)
713-4971224 (fax)
jritch@reliant.com

Christopher T. Hexter
Schuchat, Cook & Werner
Shell Building, 2nd Floor
1221 Locust Street
St. Louis, MO 63103
314-621-2626 (voice)
314-621-2378 (fax)
cth@schuchatcw.com

Robert A. Joyce
President and Business Manager
Local 15, IBEW
1548 Bond Street, Suite 103 
Naperville, IL 60563
630-357-1970 (voice)
630-357-1670 (fax)
joyce@ibewlocal15.org

Mr. Dominic F. Rivara
Business Manager and Financial Secretary
Local 51, IBEW
301 East Spruce Street 
Springfield, IL 62703
217-544-8481 (voice)
217-544-8490 (fax)
nancyclements@springnet1.com

Mr. Gary L. Roan
Business Manager
Local 702, IBEW
106 North Monroe Street 
West Frankfort, IL 62896
618-932-2102 (voice)
618-932-2311 (fax)
glrbm@verizon.net
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